
SPA PRICE LIST



Journeys by OCELAS(PKG)

Welcome to OCELAS (1hr 20min)
Back body touch + Face rituals + Healthy feet + LaStone mini service

Down stress (2hr)
Signature by OCELAS + Face rituals

ReBorn in OCELAS (3hr)
 Aromasoul scrub + Stress away + LaStone Original

Aqua special (1hr 40min)
Nutritional body wrap + Hydro jacuzzi + Face mask

Signature by OCELAS
Classic (1hr) / (1hr 30min)
Whole body Swedish massage

Aloha (1hr) / (1hr 30min)
Hawaiian Style massage

Oriental (1hr) / (1hr 30min)
Korean Style massage

Acupressure treatment
Herb ball rolling (1hr) / (1hr 30min)
Dry massage using Herb ball

Healthy feet (30min) / (1hr)
Foot care

Solium (25min)
Shoulder, neck pain care

For top to toe

Spring rendezvous (1hr 30min)
Back body touch + Face rituals

Shared moment (1hr 40min)
Tranquillity face&body

Sweet dream (1hr 50min)
LaStone Original

For couple

Hydro jacuzzi

\242,000

\176,000  /  \220,000

\176,000  /  \220,000

\176,000  /  \220,000

\176,000  /  \220,000

\ 66,000 /  \ 99,000

\ 66,000

\308,000

\528,000

\275,000

\352,000

\440,000 

\594,000 

\ 55,000

Enhancement



Calm & Cool (30min)
Immediate soothing sensitive skin 

Hydramemory (1hr)
Deep moisturizing

Renight (1hr)
Antioxidant, nutrition 

Skin Resonance (1hr)
Improvement of sensitive and dry skin 

Active Pureness (1hr)
Purify, sebum control

Radiance

Face rituals

Body rituals

Whole body (2hr)
Whole body slimming care

Abdomen & Bust (1hr)
Abdomen slimming & Bust elasticity 

Leg & Hip (1hr)
Leg slimming & Hip-up care

Back & Arm (1hr)
Back and arm slimming care

Vital leg (1hr)
Trophedema, silhouette care

Back muscle deep tissue (50min)
Back pain care - mud

Body Strategist

Absolute pearl (1hr 20min)
Whitening

Action sublime (1hr 20min)
Repair, wrinkles

Glorious skin (1hr 20min)
Elasticity, lifting

Anti-Aging

\ 55,000

\154,000

\154,000

\165,000

\165,000

\198,000

\198,000

\198,000

\396,000

\187,000

\165,000

\121,000

\165,000

\121,000



Special treatment

LaStone face (1hr 20min)
Face care using hot&cold stone

LaStone body (1hr 30min)
Body care using hot&cold stone

LaStone original (2hr)
Face&Body care using hot&cold stone

LaStone

Aqua pacific

Organic face (1hr)
Anti aging face care using organic cosmetic

Organic body (1hr 20min)
Body care using organic cosmetic

Organic special (1hr 40min)
Face&Body care using organic cosmetic

Pure organic

Longevity face (1hr)
Total anti-aging face care for skin longevity

Longevity body (1hr 20min)
Total anti-aging body care for skin longevity

Longevity special (1hr 40min)
Total anti-aging face&body care for skin longevity

Longevity

\220,000

\275,000

\363,000

\198,000

\264,000

\330,000

\198,000

\264,000

\330,000

\187,000

\121,000

\121,000

\209,000

Aromasoul scrub (1hr 10min)
Body scrub massage to nourish the skin

Detox body wrap (50min)
Detox mud therapy

Thermal body wrap (50min)
Thermal mud therapy

Nutritional body wrap (1hr 10min)
Body scrub and nutrition mask at the same time

Vichy SPA



Enhancements

Creamy mask
Moisturizing / Soothing / Purifying

Modeling mask
Vatamin C / Whitening / purifying / Calm antioxidant / Caviar nutrition

Special mask
Gold nutrition / Collagen velvet

Eye supreme
Intensive eye mask

Oxygen exfoliating
Face exfoliating

Face

Lushly hand
Hand treatment

Lushly foot
Foot treatment

Back body touch
Back massage

Operation Hours  10:00 am - 10:00 pm
(Closed every last Monday)

Spa Reservations
2F, Sheraton Seoul Palace Gangnam Hotel, 
160 Sapyeong-daero, Seocho-gu, Seoul, Korea
T  82 2 2186 6911
www.ocelas.com / www.sheratonseoulpalace.com

\ 22,000

\ 33,000

\ 44,000

\ 44,000

\ 55,000

\ 22,000

\ 44,000

\ 66,000

Body


